Preliminary 2024 Malaysia Hippo S4 Results

No|Cand no |Name & Sumname School City R Use Total
1| 12076309 | GURBANI KAUR BEACONHOUSE NEWLANDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOO|MALAYSIA 40 28,5 68,5
2112076314 |QI XIN BRITISH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR MALAYSIA 40 28,5 68,5
3| 12076343|1ZZAH BINTI AZLAN INTERNATIONAL MODERN ARABIC SCHOOL MALAYSIA 40 28,5 68,5
4112081702 |HYEONSEUNG CHO UCSI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SUBANG JAYA SUBANG JAYA 39 28,5 |67,5
51 12083063 |SIM YAN YAN LODGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KUCHING KUCHING 40 27 67
6112077394 | GARET KIM KYUNG JIN TAYLOR'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MALAYSIA 39 27 66
71 12083065 |JOSHUA YAP YI-CHENG LODGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KUCHING KUCHING 39 27 66
8112077377 |ZARA BINTI SYAHRUL NAZRIN SRI KDU INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MALAYSIA 40 25,5 |65,5
9112077402 |NG EDLYNN THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL @ PARKCITY MALAYSIA 40 25,5 65,5

10| 12082403 |AHRAYN JORDAN RAVI VICTORIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BANTING BANTING 40 25,5 |65,5
11| 12080453 MOHAMMED DANI LUTHFIE BIN MOHAMMED FAIZ REAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SHAH ALAM SHAH ALAM 39 25,5 |64,5
121 12076421 |KHOO WEI JUN PRINCE OF WALES ISLAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, | MALAYSIA 40 24 64

13| 12083067 |SHARON LING WEI ERN LODGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KUCHING KUCHING 40 24 64

14| 12083977 |GAVRIEL WAN YU SHENG REGENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SUNGAI PETANI  |SUNGAI PETANI 40 24 64

151 12076416 |LEE KYE OXBURGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MALAYSIA 38 25,5 63,5
161 12077609 | CLARISSE SIM KAI'YI HAN CHIANG HIGH SCHOOL JELUTONG 38 25,5 63,5
17112081684 |IAN LAl CHANG ZHEN WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERNJKUALA LUMPUR 38 25,5 63,5
18| 12081693 |ISELIN TAI SHI YING WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERN|KUALA LUMPUR 38 25,5 63,5
191 12085950 |ANNA MARY THOMAS BEACONHOUSE SRI INAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  |PETALING JAYA 38 25,5 63,5

201 12086205 |SUYATHI MUGUNTHAN HAVIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BRICKFIELDS KUALA LUMPUR 38 25,5 63,5

21112077380 |KAYLENE GOH KYE XUEN SRI KDU INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOTA DAMANSARA| MALAYSIA 39 24 63

22( 12077678 |ONG YU XUAN CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL AIR ITAM 39 24 63

23| 12081687 |CAYLEY WONG PEI NI WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERNJKUALA LUMPUR 39 24 63

241 12081690|GAN ZI XI WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERN]KUALA LUMPUR 39 24 é3

25( 12081691 |SEAN LAl JUN KIT WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERNJKUALA LUMPUR 39 24 63

261 12081695|JAEDEN KOH QING YUAN WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERN]KUALA LUMPUR 39 24 é3

27112083064 |VALERIE HO XING NI LODGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KUCHING KUCHING 39 24 63

28| 12085951 |RAAGINEE RIYA SEDHUBATHY BEACONHOUSE SRI INAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  |PETALING JAYA 39 24 63

291 12085409 | YAP BRITNEY PREMFIELD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PETALING JAYA |PETALING JAYA 40 22,5 62,5

30| 12086202 |RAYYAN ARIF HAMZA HAVIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BRICKFIELDS KUALA LUMPUR 40 22,5 62,5

31112079789 |LOW JIE LING SMUK YU HUA, KAJANG KAJANG 38 24 62
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No|Cand no |Name & Surname School City R Use |Total
32| 12080088 |AUDREY BENEDICT ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 35 27 62
331 12081699 | LEANNE LEE UCSI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SUBANG JAYA SUBANG JAYA 38 24 é2
34| 12086203 |SHARIFAH AYEESHA AL ABBAS BINTI SYED M. MUHAFIZ | HAVIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BRICKFIELDS KUALA LUMPUR 38 24 62
35| 12088023 |STELLA CHANG CHING YI ST JOSEPH'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS, KUCHING KUCHING 38 24 é2
361 12077376 |CASSIDY NG MUN FAI SRI EMAS INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL MALAYSIA 39 22,5 61,5
37112080763 |KEITH OH YI QUAN SABAH TSHUNG TSIN SECONDARY SCHOOL KOTA KINABALU |36 25,5 é1,5
381 12086200 |ALAA ABDULLA SAEED HAVIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BRICKFIELDS KUALA LUMPUR 39 22,5 61,5
39| 12077890 |TAN ZHENG AIK PLANETARIUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MELAKA 37 24 é1
40[ 12083976 |LIM XIU TING REGENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SUNGAI PETANI SUNGAI PETANI 37 24 61
411 12081700|SAJIK AKMAL UCSI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SUBANG JAYA SUBANG JAYA 38 22,5 é0,5
42112083066 |KHLOE KHAIRA LEE SHWEN LODGE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KUCHING KUCHING 38 22,5 160,5
43 12085952 | SHARRANIYAH SHREE KRISHNAN BEACONHOUSE SRI INAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  |PETALING JAYA 35 25,5 160,5
44112077383 JOVINESH A/L SUGUMARAN SRI' UCSI SECONDARY SCHOOL, SUBANG JAYA MALAYSIA 36 24 60
45112081683 |JANICE LEE YING SHUEN WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERN]KUALA LUMPUR 36 24 é0
46 12081694 |LEE WEI WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERN|KUALA LUMPUR 39 21 60
47112081706 |SOH KE YING TZU CHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR KUALA LUMPUR 33 27 é0
48] 12082552 |CHLOE CHUA YONG XUEN GOOD SCHOOL KOTA KEMUNING KOTA KEMUNING |39 21 60
49112076431 |YEO YU SHI RIAM HILL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MIRI MALAYSIA 37 22,5 59,5
50112081689 |YAP YEE SHUEN WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERN|KUALA LUMPUR 40 19,5 59,5
51112085164 | MOHAMMAD AKIM MUSTAFIZ INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL MALAYSIA KUANTAN| KUANTAN 37 22,5 |59,5
52| 12085955 |BEATRICE GWEE WAN NING BEACONHOUSE SRI INAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  |PETALING JAYA 37 22,5 159,5
53112077695 |SAAD BIN SYADUL AUSTIN HEIGHTS PRIVATE AND INTERNATIONAL SCHOJJOHOR BAHRU 38 21 59
54112077617 |TAN SHU HUI CRESCENDO-HELP INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL JOHOR BAHRU 37 21 58
551 12080089 |MARVIN SANDHU ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 37 21 58
561 12083965 |AMRUTH PENDYALA REGENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SUNGAI PETANI SUNGAI PETANI 37 21 58
57112077696 |TESSA TEH YU QI AUSTIN HEIGHTS PRIVATE AND INTERNATIONAL SCHOJJOHOR BAHRU 38 19,5 57,5
58112076420 |KHOO WEI NING PRINCE OF WALES ISLAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL f MALAYSIA 39 18 57
5911207761300 HONG WEI HAN CHIANG HIGH SCHOOL JELUTONG 36 21 57
60| 12085163 |AINA SAADIAH BTE ABDULLAH INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL MALAYSIA KUANTAN| KUANTAN 39 18 57
61112086201 |ALTHEA LOUISE VALDEZ ALLADA HAVIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BRICKFIELDS KUALA LUMPUR 32 22,5 |54,5
62112077689 |JANICE TAN CHIN TYNG AUSTIN HEIGHTS PRIVATE AND INTERNATIONAL SCHOqJOHOR BAHRU 33 21 54




No|Cand no |Name & Surname School City R Use |Total
63| 12076330 | WAN AZUREEN BINTI WAN ABDULLAH GLOBAL OAK TREE SCHOLARS INTERNATIONAL SCHO{MALAYSIA 34 19,5 53,5
64| 12080090 |SUBEKSHYA CHAUDHARY ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 32 21 53
65| 12087125|DANISH OMAR NGUYEN KYS KL EAST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 35 18 53
66| 12076490|LEE ZI YING SERI OMEGA PRIVATE AND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL |MALAYSIA 33 19,5 52,5
67112082400 |VARSHITAA A/P SIVA KUMAR VICTORIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BANTING BANTING 33 19,5 52,5
68| 12081686 | CHEN HOUMING JOHN WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERN|KUALA LUMPUR 31 21 52
691 12086204 |SHARON ANGEL HAVIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BRICKFIELDS KUALA LUMPUR 31 21 52
70| 12082404 |CHUAH CHEW MIAO VICTORIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BANTING BANTING 35 16,5 51,5
711 12080093 |SHREYANK ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 33 18 51
72| 12080098 | DARSHINI ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 30 21 51
731 12080599 [JAVIER NYO YAN WING INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BUTTERWORTH 36 15 51
741 12081688 |ELISE FONG TZE CHIN WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERN]KUALA LUMPUR 36 15 51
75112085161 [NUR IMAN HUSNA BINTI HILMI INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL MALAYSIA KUANTAN| KUANTAN 33 18 51
761 12076489 |LEE YONG YIK SERI OMEGA PRIVATE AND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL |MALAYSIA 33 16,5 49,5
771 12081692|WOO MEI JUAN WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR (INTERN|KUALA LUMPUR 34 13,5 47,5
78| 12085165 NUR RAUDHAH ADIBAH BINTI M. KHAIRUDDIN INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL MALAYSIA KUANTAN| KUANTAN 31 16,5 |47,5
79112087126 |KHALIESYAH ALISHA KYS KL EAST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 31 16,5 |47,5
80| 12080099 | YEOH DAISY ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 29 18 47
81| 12080100 |DEVANSHI ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 29 18 47
82| 12082399 |TEE HARVIN VICTORIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BANTING BANTING 32 15 47
83| 12087123 |ADAM BANIN KYS KL EAST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 32 15 47
84112076341 |MUHD FIERAS NAUFAL BIN FAHRUL NIZAM INTEGRATED ISLAMIC SCHOOL OF SHAH ALAM (lISSA) -| MALAYSIA 30 16,5 |46,5
85| 12085162 |ZARIF HAZIQ BIN ZAKRI INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC SCHOOL MALAYSIA KUANTAN|KUANTAN 30 16,5 46,5
86| 12080094 | THAQIF ALSAGOFF ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 25 21 46
871 12083975|SASWIN A/L ANANDAN REGENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SUNGAI PETANI SUNGAI PETANI 28 18 46
88| 12080087 | EMMA WONG XI TIAN ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 25 19,5 |44,5
891 12077772 |WAN FARHAN ISYRAF BIN NORAZAN KOLEJ YAYASAN SAAD MELAKA, AYER KEROH AYER KEROH 27 16,5 |43,5
90| 12082405 |TAN KER CHIEN VICTORIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BANTING BANTING 30 13,5 43,5
91112087124 |SOFIA IMAN KYS KL EAST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 24 19,5 |43,5
92| 12080092 |SHRIPAD SAHANE ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 25 16,5 |41,5
93| 12087127 |NUR ARISSA KYS KL EAST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 29 12 41




No|Cand no |Name & Surname School City R Use |Total
94| 12080095 |AIDEN ANG ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 24 16,5 40,5
951 12087128 |JINGYI MA KYS KL EAST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 25 12 37
96| 12089863 |ELISE CHAN EN TONG TZU CHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR KUALA LUMPUR 21 13,5 34,5
97112080091 |CHEAH WEN YING ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 17 16,5 133,5
981 12082401 |KIRTANA A/P RAVINTHIRAN VICTORIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BANTING BANTING 20 12 32
991 12080096 |ADRIAN WONG ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 19 12 31
100| 12080097 |AAFRIN ROJA ST. JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL SECONDARY SCHOOL KUALA LUMPUR 10 18 28
107| 12082402 |SMERHA SRI A/P SASI KUMAR VICTORIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BANTING BANTING 13 13,5 |26,5
1021 12082421 |GAN YU ZHE VICTORIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BANTING BANTING 11 7,5 18,5




